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No.
EOL
24

EOL
EOL

17

EOL
22

20
18
12
14
34
21
42
49
EOL
35
EOL
EOL
EOL
19
EOL
40
46
52
EOL
27
EOL
64
57
53
41
30
25
59
67
43
37
EOL
EOL
62
44
EOL
EOL

Name
James Ireson
William Lewis

George Mills-Keeling
Josh Whitehead
Matt Clarke
Farley Barber
Jonathan Bourne
Jacob Sparrow
Grant Bigham
Oliver Hayward
Jordan Hill
Kirk Vickers
Robert Disney
Rob Childs
David Griffiths
Matthew Morris
Thomas Ford
James Gibney
Jonathan Perry
Duncan Loch
Stuart Jones
Simon Haycock
Stephen Talbot
Jack Escritt
Jack Temple
Thomas Colley
Mark Fenton

Jonathan Mills-Keeling

David Whitehouse
Tim Allen
Darren Parsons
Scott Palmer
Will Corden
Richard Smith
Bryan Davies
Rachael Brown
Duncan Parsonage
Alec Bond
Ben Lloyd
Simon Jones
Sarah Hardy
Neil Ruston
Timothy Jones
Denis Callanan
Tom Pook
Gary Hodkinson
Simon Smewin
Harrison Lee
Jonathan Bason

Club
Morvelo Basso
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG
PB Performance
Wheelbase
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Clee Cycles
Velo Runner
Holohan Coaching RT
Velo Runner
Holohan Coaching Race Team
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG
Clee Cycles
Wolverhampton Wheelers
EvoVelo Karbona
West Midlands Police CC
Stourbridge CC
Velo Runner
BCRC
Stourbridge CC
ProVision RT
Freds
Evo Velo Karbona
Newport Shropshire CC
ProVision RT
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Stourbridge CC
ProVision RT
Stourbridge CC
Velo Runner
Wrekinsport CC
Holohan Coaching Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Pro Vision Race Team
Fred Williams Cycles
Provision RT
Stourbridge CC
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Graham Weigh
Holohan Coaching
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG
Stourbridge CC

MSW

Diff

0.731
1.488
2.021
2.473
3.689
4.045
4.757
4911
5.051
20.889
20.952
31.416
35.831
36.501
37.938
42.178
45.593
46.141
46.249
48.208
48.595
48.923
51.235
51.422
51.76
52.362
01:03.5
01:05.1
01:17.6
01:17.8
01:18.2
01:21.9
01:47.5
04:27.7
04:27.8
04:28.2
05:15.4
06:20.8
07:11.9
07:25.9
07:26.1
07:33.9
07:35.8
07:38.9
07:51.8
09:19.4
09:45.8
11:06.2



50
51
DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

51
EOL
16
56
32
61
EOL
EOL

Darren Cadwallader
Chris Breeze
Alexander Simmons
John Dyer
Ashley Bullock
Martin Ryan
Dave Lowe
Jamie Crump

Stourbridge CC
BCRC
Pro Vision Race Team
Mammoth Lifestyle Racing Team
EvoVelo Karbona
EvoVelo Karbona

Zappi

15:06.2
15:33.2
DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ



